PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-27-118-043 50 FT

RS AR MRSty P

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

ALLEY S.
8091 SHOCKNESSY ALL & PT VAC

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-15-70
6-24-76
2-9-78
12-19-97
7-15-05

HACKER, LAWRENCE T. & MYRTLE B.

HACKER LAWRENCE T CERT NO C.F.
SMITH NANCY LEE C.F.21,50
RODGERS DEMA ET AL 1/7 INT EA (NANCY LEE SMITH LE) SP NO FEE
SMITH CLYDE 2/7 INT ET AL 1/7 EA (NANCY LEE SMITH L EST) SP NO FEE

EEE=131 RRNT-34485




